■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Pipe : Circular inner pipe : Ø50 to Ø1600 mm or rectangular

With
Codification - Automatic unclogging cabinet system for Pitot probes
Codification Single point Pitot Tube 5RB type
Stainless steel parts
Tag plate with engraving Screws
Datas Customer tag
A With
With With
With
With With
With
With With
Without
Without
Without
M10-20 (without manifold)*1
M10-50 (without manifold)*1
M10-50 (with manifold)*1
B M10-20 (with manifold)*1
Without (block and tips)
Without (block and tips)
C
D
E
F
CODIFICATIONS
HPBP
 l
Flat gasket
Tag plate
Ø (pipe)
 DN 65 393 144
 DN 80 400 155
 DN 100 412 163
 DN 125 423 174
 DN 150 436 187
 DN 200 461 212
Lenght L Lenght l
Pitot tue
5RB type
Double ring fitting
1/2” NPT / G, 3/4” NPT / G
Sleeve
1/2” NPT / G, 3/4” NPT / G
Electrical connection
Zero and span set up
Di�erential pressure
transmitter
DIMENSIONS [MM]
APPLICATIONS
• 	 Flow gas or atmospheric emission flue gas measurement
• 	 Can be installed on all kind of chimney (cement, sturdy brick, made of iron sheeting …) until  DN 1600 mm
• 	 Biogas flow measurement
• 	 Measurement of oxygenation of water  treatment plant’s aerations tanks
• 	 Air and gas measurement on combustion burner
• 	 Air Flow measurement of High-temperature combustion boiler
• 	 Air Flow measurement on compressor and HVAC
Fuji Electric France S.A.S.
46 rue Georges Besse - Z.I du Brézet
63039 Clermont Ferrand cedex 2 - FRANCE
France : Tél. 04 73 98 26 98 - Fax 04 73 98 26 99
E-mail : sales.dpt@fujielectric.fr